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                            Open and Junior Category

                         Champion Middle Distance Loft (OB)

Includes: B Releases

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1. Mechanical Advantage     TOTAL POINTS:   4341.7

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

PERTH OB 7S          07/04/2020   176    232.5     1040.1

MADOC OB 4S          06/13/2020   331    177.7      756.3

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   06/06/2020   338    137.7      587.1

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/30/2020   374    136.3      430.3

PETERBOROUGH OB 8S   07/12/2020   203    141.4      356.7

SMITHS FALLS OB 5S   06/20/2020   302    256.9      341.6

MADOC OB 6S          06/28/2020   271    182.7      322.3

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/23/2020   360    100.1      265.5

SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/18/2020   253    261.0      241.8

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  2. M. Azevedo               TOTAL POINTS:   4151.5

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

PETERBOROUGH OB 8S   07/12/2020   203    141.4      956.5

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/23/2020   360    100.1      740.8

PERTH OB 7S          07/04/2020   176    232.5      573.4

SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/18/2020   253    261.0      405.9

MADOC OB 4S          06/13/2020   331    177.7      396.8

SMITHS FALLS OB 5S   06/20/2020   302    256.9      353.4

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/30/2020   374    136.3      320.0

MADOC OB 6S          06/28/2020   271    182.7      219.0

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   06/06/2020   338    137.7      185.6

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  3. Gauvin Lofts             TOTAL POINTS:   4104.6

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/18/2020   253    261.0      734.1

SMITHS FALLS OB 5S   06/20/2020   302    256.9      686.1

MADOC OB 4S          06/13/2020   331    177.7      683.7

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   06/06/2020   338    137.7      474.3

PETERBOROUGH OB 8S   07/12/2020   203    141.4      344.2

MADOC OB 6S          06/28/2020   271    182.7      336.4

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/30/2020   374    136.3      303.9

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/23/2020   360    100.1      279.4

PERTH OB 7S          07/04/2020   176    232.5      262.6

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  4. Hurry Home Loft          TOTAL POINTS:   3843.0

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 
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SMITHS FALLS OB 5S   06/20/2020   302    256.9     1002.2

MADOC OB 4S          06/13/2020   331    177.7      539.4

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/23/2020   360    100.1      529.5

MADOC OB 6S          06/28/2020   271    182.7      527.2

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   06/06/2020   338    137.7      366.7

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/30/2020   374    136.3      364.9

SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/18/2020   253    261.0      281.8

PETERBOROUGH OB 8S   07/12/2020   203    141.4      231.2

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  5. W. Sitarz                TOTAL POINTS:   2643.8

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

SMITHS FALLS OB 5S   06/20/2020   302    256.9      667.7

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/30/2020   374    136.3      426.2

MADOC OB 4S          06/13/2020   331    177.7      415.7

MADOC OB 6S          06/28/2020   271    182.7      371.3

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   06/06/2020   338    137.7      295.0

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/23/2020   360    100.1      271.0

SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/18/2020   253    261.0      196.9

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  6. Freeway Loft             TOTAL POINTS:   2600.2

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/18/2020   253    261.0      922.4

MADOC OB 6S          06/28/2020   271    182.7      466.2

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/30/2020   374    136.3      377.8

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/23/2020   360    100.1      309.9

SMITHS FALLS OB 5S   06/20/2020   302    256.9      190.9

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   06/06/2020   338    137.7      179.7

PETERBOROUGH OB 8S   07/12/2020   203    141.4      114.7

PERTH OB 7S          07/04/2020   176    232.5       25.5

MADOC OB 4S          06/13/2020   331    177.7       13.0

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  7. K. George                TOTAL POINTS:   2479.9

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/30/2020   374    136.3      680.2

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   06/06/2020   338    137.7      581.2

MADOC OB 4S          06/13/2020   331    177.7      508.8

SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/18/2020   253    261.0      434.5

MADOC OB 6S          06/28/2020   271    182.7      275.4

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  8. M. Turek                 TOTAL POINTS:   1842.6

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   06/06/2020   338    137.7      403.6

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/30/2020   374    136.3      300.1

SMITHS FALLS OB 5S   06/20/2020   302    256.9      270.0

MADOC OB 4S          06/13/2020   331    177.7      247.1
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PERTH OB 7S          07/04/2020   176    232.5      191.8
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SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/18/2020   253    261.0      188.3

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/23/2020   360    100.1      166.8

PETERBOROUGH OB 8S   07/12/2020   203    141.4       74.9

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  9. J. Gemes                 TOTAL POINTS:   1575.1

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

MADOC OB 6S          06/28/2020   271    182.7      608.6

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   06/06/2020   338    137.7      347.0

PERTH OB 7S          07/04/2020   176    232.5      319.3

MADOC OB 4S          06/13/2020   331    177.7      166.5

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/23/2020   360    100.1       94.5

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/30/2020   374    136.3       39.2

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 10. Show Time  Loft          TOTAL POINTS:   1499.6

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/18/2020   253    261.0      409.5

PETERBOROUGH OB 8S   07/12/2020   203    141.4      288.9

SMITHS FALLS OB 5S   06/20/2020   302    256.9      255.9

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/30/2020   374    136.3      146.0

MADOC OB 6S          06/28/2020   271    182.7      145.5

MADOC OB 4S          06/13/2020   331    177.7      130.9

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/23/2020   360    100.1       68.1

PERTH OB 7S          07/04/2020   176    232.5       29.3

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   06/06/2020   338    137.7       25.7

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 11. Why-Fly Loft             TOTAL POINTS:   1326.0

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

MADOC OB 6S          06/28/2020   271    182.7      453.2

PERTH OB 7S          07/04/2020   176    232.5      290.0

SMITHS FALLS OB 5S   06/20/2020   302    256.9      148.9

SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/18/2020   253    261.0      148.4

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   06/06/2020   338    137.7      135.0

MADOC OB 4S          06/13/2020   331    177.7      118.7

PETERBOROUGH OB 8S   07/12/2020   203    141.4       22.6

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/30/2020   374    136.3        9.2

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 12. J. Seifried              TOTAL POINTS:   1135.2

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

SMITHS FALLS OB 5S   06/20/2020   302    256.9      431.4

SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/18/2020   253    261.0      368.8

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/23/2020   360    100.1      180.7

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/30/2020   374    136.3      149.7
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PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   06/06/2020   338    137.7        4.6

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 13. J. Guerra                TOTAL POINTS:   1057.1

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/30/2020   374    136.3      400.9

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   06/06/2020   338    137.7      264.0

MADOC OB 4S          06/13/2020   331    177.7      255.0

SMITHS FALLS OB 5S   06/20/2020   302    256.9      137.1

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 14. G. Merdan                TOTAL POINTS:    674.1

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

SMITHS FALLS OB 5S   06/20/2020   302    256.9      353.4

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/23/2020   360    100.1      239.1

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/30/2020   374    136.3       70.8

MADOC OB 4S          06/13/2020   331    177.7       10.9

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 15. K. Woods                 TOTAL POINTS:    434.0

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/30/2020   374    136.3      172.8

SMITHS FALLS OB 5S   06/20/2020   302    256.9      164.9

PERTH OB 7S          07/04/2020   176    232.5       96.4

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 16. G. Lautenslager          TOTAL POINTS:    302.5

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/23/2020   360    100.1      208.5

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   06/06/2020   338    137.7       48.5

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/30/2020   374    136.3       45.5

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 17. K. Kwiatkowski           TOTAL POINTS:    287.8

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

SMITHS FALLS OB 5S   06/20/2020   302    256.9      176.7

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   06/06/2020   338    137.7       37.3

MADOC OB 6S          06/28/2020   271    182.7       34.4

SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/18/2020   253    261.0       27.1

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/30/2020   374    136.3       12.3

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 18. Szarca Loft              TOTAL POINTS:    269.3

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

MADOC OB 4S          06/13/2020   331    177.7      152.3

SMITHS FALLS OB 9S   07/18/2020   253    261.0      117.0

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 19. A. Westra                TOTAL POINTS:    164.6
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RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

MADOC OB 4S          06/13/2020   331    177.7       91.0

SMITHS FALLS OB 5S   06/20/2020   302    256.9       51.4

PETERBOROUGH OB 3S   06/06/2020   338    137.7       22.1
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 20. J. Musial                TOTAL POINTS:    133.4

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/23/2020   360    100.1      133.4

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 21. Skyway Loft              TOTAL POINTS:    110.3

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

PETERBOROUGH OB 2S   05/30/2020   374    136.3      110.3

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 22. A. Timmermans            TOTAL POINTS:    105.6

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

MANCHESTER OB 1S     05/23/2020   360    100.1       65.3

MADOC OB 4S          06/13/2020   331    177.7       40.3

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 23. D. Wyllie                TOTAL POINTS:     69.1

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

SMITHS FALLS OB 5S   06/20/2020   302    256.9       69.1

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 24. T. Klimkosz              TOTAL POINTS:     15.1

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

PERTH OB 7S          07/04/2020   176    232.5       15.1
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